Eaton VoCALL 16 is a high specification, digital, loop driven,
intelligent emergency voice communication system offering
sophisticated functionality along with simple and intuitive
end user interface.
VoCALL16 is designed to ensure the simplicity of future
system expansion without additional accessories. A
maximum of 16 outstations of any combination can
be connected to a main panel on the loop. Loop wired

Temperature (Operation) -5°C to +40°C
Humidity range 0% to 95% non-condensing
Order code Description
MX16 VoCALL 16 Main panel
MX16-SSC VoCALL 16 Main panel, stainless steel, flush cover
MX16-BEZ VoCALL16 Main, semi-flush frame bezel
TA16-RS Type A outstation (Red, surface mount)
TA16-BEZ Type A outstation (Bezel, red, flush mount)
TA16-SS Type A outstation (Stainless steel, surface mount)
TA16-SS-BEZ Type A outstation bezel (Stainless steel, flush mount)
TB16-GS Type B outstation (Green, surface mount)
TB16-GF Type B outstation (Green, flush mount)
TA16-RF Type B outstation (Red, flush mount)
TB16-RS Type B outstation (Red, surface mount)
EAA16-LS Emergency Assist Alarm outstation
CFEAPULLKIT Stand alone powered EAA Kit
Emergency voice communications

Temperature (Operation) -5°C to +40°C
Humidity range 0% to 95% non-condensing
Order code Description
MX16 VoCALL 16 Main panel
MX16-SSC VoCALL 16 Main panel, stainless steel, flush cover
MX16-BEZ VoCALL16 Main panel, semi-flush frame bezel
NX16 VoCALL 16 Network panel
TA16-RS Type A outstation (Red, surface mount)
TA16-BEZ Type A outstation (Bezel, red, flush mount)
TA16-SS  Type A outstation (Stainless steel, surface mount)
TA16-SS-BEZ Type A outstation bezel (Stainless steel, flush mount)
TB16-GS Type B outstation (Green, surface mount)
TB16-GF Type B outstation (Green, flush mount)
TA16-RF Type B outstation (Red, flush mount)
TB16-RS Type B outstation (Red, surface mount)
EAA16-LS Emergency Assist Alarm outstation
CFEAPULLKIT Stand alone powered EAA Kit
Emergency voice communications